BA Teacher

2020-2021 Salary Scale

MA Teacher
2020-2021 Salary Scale

Years Salary Step
Service Scale Amount
0 $35,173 $0
1 $35,373 $200
2 $35,573 $200
3 $35,773 $200
4 $35,973 $200
5 $36,473 $500
6 $36,673 $200
7 $36,873 $200
8 $37,073 $200
9 $37,273 $200
10 $38,023 $750
11 $38,223 $200
12 $38,423 $200
13 $38,623 $200
14 $38,823 $200
15 $39,823 $1,000
16 $40,023 $200
17 $40,223 $200
18 $40,423 $200
19 $40,623 $200
20 $42,873 $2,250
21 $43,073 $200
22 $43,273 $200
23 $43,473 $200
24 $43,673 $200
25 $46,173 $2,500
26 $46,373 $200
27 $55,000 $8,627

Years Salary Step
Service Scale Amount
0 $37,173 $0
1 $37,373 $200
2 $37,573 $200
3 $37,773 $200
4 $37,973 $200
5 $38,473 $500
6 $38,673 $200
7 $38,873 $200
8 $39,073 $200
9 $39,273 $200
10 $40,023 $750
11 $40,223 $200
12 $40,423 $200
13 $40,623 $200
14 $40,823 $200
15 $41,823 $1,000
16 $42,023 $200
17 $42,223 $200
18 $42,423 $200
19 $42,623 $200
20 $44,873 $2,250
21 $45,073 $200
22 $45,273 $200
23 $45,473 $200
24 $45,673 $200
25 $48,173 $2,500
26 $48,373 $200
27 $57,000 $8,627

Add the following to the scale:

EDS + $1,000

Doctorate + $2,000




